



Damhert
NUTRITION

GLUTEN FREE

Gluten Free Brownies

Art.nr:	1437
Product description:	Gluten Free Brownies
EAN-code product:	5412158011947
EAN-code carton	5412158037756 (x 1) 5412158012586 (x 6) 5412158025494 (x 9) 5412158012074 (x 12) 5412158018939 (x 39)
Custom-code:	19053119
Ingredients:	sugar, EGGS, vegetable oil (rapeseedoil), MILK chocolate (8%) (sugar, whole MILKpowder, cocoa butter, cocoa mass, LACTOSE, emulsifier (lecithins), natural vanilla flavour), chocolate pieces (8%) (cocoa mass, sugar, cocoa butter), starch, rice flour, humectant (glycerol), fat reduced cocoa powder, glucose syrup, invert sugar syrup, raising agents (diphosphates, sodium carbonates), acid (citric acid), preservative (potassium sorbate), stabilizer (xanthan gum). May contain NUTS.
Allergens:	Contains lactose, cocoa, eggs, milk. May contain traces of nuts. Does not contain benzyl salicylate, lupine, celery, benzyl cinnamate, benzyl benzoate, coumarin, farnesol, eugenol, peanuts, citronellol, oats, rye, alpha-isomethyl ionone, anise alcohol, evernia furfuracea, citral, butylphenyl methylpropionate, barley, molluscs, wheat, mustard, coriander, amyl cinnamal, fish, gluten, cinnamyl alcohol, cinnamal, sesame seeds, pod fruits, evernia prunastri, benzyl alcohol, corn, carrots, soybeans, crustaceans, sulphur dioxide and sulphites.
Weight:	200 g
Storage:	Keep at room temperature
Dimensions:	20,0 cm W x 10,5 cm H x 3,0 cm D

Damhert Nutrition NV - Kapelstraat 154, B-3550 Heusden-Zolder
Tel +32(0)11/42 50 39 - Fax 32(0)43 31 28
www.damhert.com - info@damhert.be



Damhert
NUTRITION

GLUTEN FREE

	portie/portion	
	100 g	48 g
Energy kJ	1804	902
Energy kcal	432	216
Fats	23,0 g	11,5 g
saturated fats	5,3 g	2,7 g
Carbohydrates	51,1 g	25,6 g
sugars	32,0 g	16,0 g
Food fibres	3,8 g	1,9 g
Protein	5,5 g	2,8 g
Salt	0,46 g	0,23 g



GLUTEN FREE



Damhert Nutrition NV - Kapelstraat 154, B-3550 Heusden-Zolder
Tel +32(0)11/42 50 39 - Fax 32(0)43 31 28
www.damhert.com - info@damhert.be

